UNIQUE APPEARANCE
Special tooling for unique Semi-
circular casing. Coated with white
powder make it differentiates from
other standard product in the
market.
IN-LINE SWITCH
In-line control switch makes provide
simplest operation.
DURABLE
Galvanized steel casing with
reinforced ribs, keeping the casing
straight against the torque from
motor.
SILENT TUBULAR MOTOR
Tubular motor is stable, energy
efficient that ensure effective and
smooth operation.
NEPTUNE PRO-LINE ELECTRIC SCREEN
N
E
P
T
U
N
E
 P
R
O
-L
IN
E
 E
L
E
C
T
R
IC
 S
C
R
E
E
N
VEGA Neptune series of motorized projection screen is our
middle class which satisfies demanding end-users in terms
of optical performance, appearance and functionality.
Specifications
Product Code
Screen Size Viewing Area(mm) Border(mm) Product Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
Packing Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
N.W(kg) G.W. (kg)
(HxW, inches) Height Width Upper / Lower / Side
1:1 Square Format
NTW050050 70"(50"x50") 1270 1270 40/30/30 1399X82X93 1684X140X130 6.1 6.9
NTW060060 84"(60"x60") 1524 1524 40/30/30 1653X82X93 1938X140X130 7.0 8.0
NTW070070 100"(70"x70") 1778 1778 40/30/30 1907X82X93 2192X140X130 8.0 9.1
NTW080080 113"(80"x80") 2032 2032 45/40/40 2181X82X93 2466X140X130 9.1 10.3
NTW096096 136"(96"x96") 2358 2358 45/40/40 2507X82X93 2792X140X130 10.6 12.0
NTW108108 153"(108"x108") 2743 2743 80/60/60 2954X89X110 3261X175X155 14.9 16.8
4:3 Video Format
NTW050067 84"(50"x67") 1280 1707 40/30/30 1836X82X93 2121X140X130 7.3 8.4
NTW060080 100"(60"x80") 1524 2032 45/40/40 2181X82X93 2466X140X130 8.6 9.8
NTW072096 120"(72"x96") 1769 2358 45/40/40 2507X82X93 2792X140X130 9.9 11.2
NTW081108 135"(81"x108") 2057 2743 45/40/40 2932X82X93 3217X145X135 11.7 13.3
NTW090120 150"(90"x120") 2286 3048 80/60/60 3237X82X93 3522X140X130 13.1 14.8
16:9 HDTV Format
NTW040070 81"(40"x70") 1000 1778 475/40/40 1907X82X93 2192X140X130 7.7 8.7
NTW045080 92"(45"x80") 1143 2032 430/40/40 2181X82X93 2466X140X130 8.6 9.8
NTW049087 100"(49"x87") 1243 2210 475/40/40 2359X82X93 2644X140X130 9.3 10.6
NTW054096 110"(54"x96") 1326 2358 430/40/40 2507X82X93 2792X140X130 9.8 11.2
NTW059105 120"(59"x105") 1500 2667 430/40/40 2816X82X93 3010X140X130 11.0 12.5
NTW064113 130"(64"x113") 1614 2870 430/40/40 3019X82X93 3304X140X130 11.9 13.5
NTW068120 138"(68"x120") 1715 3048 430/60/60 3237X82X93 3522X140X130 12.8 14.5
16:10 Wide Format
NTW042067 80"(42"x67") 1064 1702 430/40/40 1831X82X93 2116X140X130 7.5 8.5
NTW050080 94"(50"x80") 1270 2032 430/40/40 2181X82X93 2466X140X130 8.8 10.0
NTW053085 100"(53"x85") 1349 2159 430/40/40 2308X82X93 2593X140X130 9.3 10.5
NTW058093 110"(58"x93") 1474 2358 430/40/40 2507X82X93 2792X140X130 10.0 11.4
NTW064102 120"(64"x102") 1619 2591 430/60/60 2740X82X93 3025X140X130 11.0 12.4
NTW069110 130"(69"x110") 1746 2794 430/60/60 2943X82X93 3228X140X130 11.8 13.4
NTW074119 140"(74"x119") 1889 3023 430/60/60 3212X82X93 3497X140X130 12.2 13.9
Vega MFG. Ltd.
21/F, Wyler Centre Phase II, 192-200 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, New Territories, Hong Kong.
T +852 2310 1138      F +852 2310 2068         generalm@vegamfg.com.hk          www.vegamfg.com.hk